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L4 STATE ,OF KANSAS Form CP-4
STATE CQRPORXTION COMMISSION

Give All Information Complétely

Make Required Afdavit WELL PLUCG]NG BECOBD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division |
State Corporation Commission

‘#.’crﬁ'fa. ?g::la‘: w Pavnee County. Sec.d  Twp.23  Rge 17 (E)_W_(W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNW%SW"" or footage from lines_ NB SE SW

| | Lease Owner__ The Bovaird Supply Company
| i Lease Name ___WalcCh Well No._3
' ] Office Address.. Great Bend, Kansas

—— — !— —_—— ir‘" — Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole}
! I Date well completed 19
: 1| Application for plugging filed 19
: ) Application for plugging approved 19
| ! Plugging commenced... 5=1=65 : 19
: : Plugging completed 4-12-65 19

A T T A Reason for sbandonment of well or producing formation __Uepletad.
[ |
: ; If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Lucate well correctly on nbove

Section Plat menced? __¥ &3

Name of Copservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Eldon Petty .

Producing formation Depth to top Bottom, Total Depth of Well__ 4300 reet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION GONTENT FROM 10 _ SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT

8-5/8" 277! None
5-1/2% 4299! __2605¢

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole, If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

Checked hole to 4250', pushe !
to 4060' and dumped 4 _sacks of cement @ AQAO" wi th dump

bailer. Pulled 53" c aﬁjng_and_pnmpad_m_m_sacks_af_geJ
mud and 95 sacks of aement. Capped well with 5 aacks of

cement.
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_CONSFRVATION DIVISICH
Wichita, Kansas

(IF additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Name of Plugging Conttactor GHT
Address CHASEH, KANSLAS
STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF_RICE 88,
' Noel J. Kuight (employee of owner) or (oxmsmuropamter) of the above-described

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God,

(Sigoature) /%a-'/ yﬂ” 764_,.;4{17/—-

Chase, Kanaas
{Address)

SupsCRIBED AND SWoRN TO before me this 15th day of April

%M ﬂQ/ﬂfM,

My commission expires, __.I‘lay 20, 1968 : Notary Public.
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ROONEY, SIEGFRIED & THOMAS

D. B. Welch, Well #3
NE SE SW Sec. 4-235-17TW
Pawnee County, Kansas

Commenced: October 6, 1955
Completed: October 21, 1955

LOoG

Surface clay, sand & shale
Shale

Shale & Shells

Sand Dakota

Shale, shells & red beds
Red beds, shale & shells
Anhydrite

Shale & shells

Shale & salt

Shale & lime

Shale, shells & lime
Lime

Sandy lime

Shale & lime

Lime & shale

Shale & lime

Lime & shale

Lime

Lirmne & shale

Lime

Chertiy conglomerate
Chert

Cherty conglomerate

I hereby certify that this log is true and correct to the best of my knowledge

and belief,

JAYHAWK DRILLING CO., INC,

KRV

0-200
200-277
277-540
540-660
660-855
855-1120

1120-1155
1155-1475
1475-1575
1575-1745
1745-1985
1985-2485
2485-2560
2560-2640
2640-2855
2855-3085
3085-3165
3165-3680
3680-3744
3744-4165
4165-4220
4220-4248
4248-4300

[5-145-0l6R-0c00

Casing Record:
8 5/8" @277 w/ 225 sx.
51/2" @ 4299' w/ 150 sx.

Elevation: 2085 D. F.

RTD

Sworn and subscribed to before me
this 24th day of October, 1955.

M S B

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: August 13, 1957
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