Form CP-4

## STATE OF KANSAS STATE COPPORATION COMMISSION

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE COPPORATION COMMISSION
Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway
Wishin Konses

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

State Corporation Commission 211 No. Broadway Wichita, Konsas		Pawnee	Count	y, Sec.4 1	rwp. 23 Rge	17_ (E)_	W_(W)
NORTH	Location as "N	E/CNW#SW#"	or footage fro		SE SW		
	Lease Owner_	1.7 7 1					7
}	Lease Name						
	4		•				
}	Date well com						_19
	Application for	plugging appro	ved	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>	_19
1 1 1	Plugging comm	enced 2-1	. <del>-</del> 65				
	Plugging compl				Depleted.		
	Treason for abar	idonnent of we	n or brondern	g tormadon	OCTUTE OFFICE	<del></del> -	<del></del>
	If a producing	well is abandor	ned, date of la	st production_			19
Yearla well consenting or phone			the Conserv	vation Division	or its agents befo	re plugging	was com-
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?ye:	9	on Dadden				<del></del>
Name of Conservation Agent who su	pervised plugging of thi	is well	On retty	<del></del> _		Well 439	30 7
Producing formation  Show depth and thickness of all water			Bottor	n	Total Depth of	Well42	JU Feet
_		45.					
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECOR	UDS			·		ASING RE	CORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED	DUT
				8-5/8"	277'	None	
	<del></del>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	5-1/2"	4299	2605	1
_ <del></del>	<del></del>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>		
		<del> </del> -	<del> </del> -	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	<del></del>	<del></del>
	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del> </del> -	<del> </del>			
	<del> </del>		1		<u> </u>		
bailer	1 95 sacks of c	asing and	pumped i	n 40 sacks l with 5 s	of gel		
PLUGGIN	G COMPLETE.				4DD 20 40	- 4	-23-6
					APR 23 19	<del>UJ</del>	<u>_</u>
		<del></del>				ILHOICSOI	
<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>			SERVATION D Wichita, Kans		
		description is nec		K of this sheet)	symmet, Name	500	<del></del>
Name of Plugging Contractor	KNIGHT CASING		COMP <u>à</u> <b>NY</b>				
Address	CHASE, KANSAS	)					
	NSAS COU	INTY OF_RI	employee of	owner) or (oxo	_, ss. netvorypression) (	of the above	e-described
above-described well as filed and th		lowledge of the		ents, and matte		ed and the	log of the
	, says: That I have kn				· ·	ed and the	log of the
	, says: That I have kn	ad correct. So	help me God	7	•	ed and the	log of the
	, says: That I have kn		help me God	Part J. 4	Englis-	ed and the	log of the
	, says: That I have kn	ad correct. So	help me God	Part J. 4	•	ed and the	log of the
Subscribed and Sworn to be	s, says: That I have kn that the same are true ar	nd correct. So (Signature)	help me God	Part J. 4	Englis-	ed and the	log of the
Subscribed and Sworn to be	s, says: That I have kn that the same are true ar	nd correct. So (Signature)	help me God	Part J. 4	Englis-	ed and the	log of the
Subscribed and Sworn to be	s, says: That I have kn that the same are true ar	nd correct. So (Signature)	help me God	Part J. 4	Englis-	ed and the	<u> </u>

15-145-01169-0000

## ROONEY, SIEGFRIED & THOMAS

D. B. Welch, Well #3 NE SE SW Sec. 4-23S-17W Pawnee County, Kansas

Commenced: October 6, 1955 Completed: October 21, 1955 Casing Record: 8 5/8" @ 277' w/ 225 sx. 5 1/2" @ 4299' w/ 150 sx.

Elevation: 2085 D. F.

## LOG

Surface clay, sand & shale	0-200
Shale	200-277
Shale & Shells	277-540
Sand Dakota	540-660
Shale, shells & red beds	660-855
Red beds, shale & shells	855-1120
Anhydrite	1120-1155
Shale & shells	1155-1475
Shale & salt	1475-1575
Shale & lime	1575-1745
Shale, shells & lime	1745-1985
Lime	1985-2485
Sandy lime	2485-2560
Shale & lime	2560-2640
Lime & shale	2640-2855
Shale & lime	2855-3085
Lime & shale	3085-3165
Lime	3165-3680
Lime & shale	3680-3744
Lime	37 <b>44</b> -4165
Cherty conglomerate	4165-4220
Chert	4220-4248
Cherty conglomerate	4248-4300 RTD

I hereby certify that this log is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

JAYHAWK DRILLING CO., INC.

Sworn and subscribed to before me this 24th day of October, 1955.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: August 13, 1957

STATE CORPORATION COLAMISSION

APR 6

1965

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas